
prabhahar Pati Educaton 

mere 

Vesn 
ANbag Raigas 

Co 

PRABHAKAR PATIL EDUCAION SOCEITY'S 
ARTS, COMMERCE ANID SCIENCE COLLEGE,VESHVI, ALIBAG, RAIGAD 

Academie Program 
Code year 

2017-18 

Total: 

3A00146 

2021-22 

2C00146 

1S00146 

2018-19 3A00146 

1A00155 

2C00146 

1S00146 

2019-20 3A00146 

1A0015S 

2C00146 

IS00146 

2020-21 3A001446 

IA00155 

2C00146 

1S00146 

1A00155 

3A00146 

2C00146 

1S00146 

IA00155 

PROGRAMME-WISE LEARNIG OUTCOME 

Bachelor of Arts 

Bachelor of Commerce 

Bachelor of Science 

Bachelor of Computer 
Science 

Program Name 

Bachelor of Arts 

Bachelor of Commerce 

Bachelor of Science 

Bachelor of Computer 
Science 
Bachelor of Arts 

Bachelor of Commerce 

Bachelor of Science 

Bachelor of Computer 
Science 
Bachelor of Arts 

Bachelor of Commerce 

Bachelor of Science 

Bachelor of Computer 
Science 
Bachelor of Arts 

Bachelor of Commerce 

Bachelor of Science 

Bachelor of Computer 
Science 

Grand 

Number of 
students 

appeared in 
the final 

Year 
Examination 

136 

91 

99 

10 

102 

59 

76 

14 

120 

107 

98 

06 

136 

100 

105 

21 

125 

109 

92 

18 

1624 

Number of 

students 
passed in 

final year 
examinatio 

n 

93 

51 

37 

02 

72 

13 

18 

11 

96 

44 

97 

06 

125 

98 

105 

21 

107 

83 

90 

18 

1187 

Pass % 

54.47% 

45.41% 

73.41% 

96.40% 

86.62% 

73.09% 

akç0n Society's 



APrabha 
Pat Eoucaion, 

Veste 

Abag 

A 

Programn 
Code 

PRABHAKAR PATIL EDUCATION SOCEITY'S 

ARTS, COM\IERCE AND SCIENCECOLLEGE,VESHVI, ALIBAG, RAIGAD 
ACADEMIC VEAR: 2017-18 

3A00146 

2C00146 

1S00146 

1A0015S 

TOTAL 

Arts 

Program 
Name 

Bachelor of 

PROGRAMME-WISE LEARNIG OUTCOME 

Bachelor of 
Commerce 

Bachelor of 
Science 

Bachelor of 

Computer 
Science 

Number of students 
appeared in the final 

Year Examination 

136 

91 

99 

10 

336 

Number of 

students passed in 
final year 

examination 

93 

51 

37 

02 

183 

Pass % 

68.38% 

56.04% 

37.37% 

20% 

54.46% 

VC PRINCIPAL 
Prabhakar Patil Education Society's 
Arts, Commerce & Science College 

Veshvi -Alibag 



Pafi 

vestt 

Program 
Code 

2C00146 

& Scm 

3A00146 

1S00146 

PRABHAKAR PATL EpUCAION SOCEITY'S 
ARTS, OMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,VESHVI, ALIBAG, RAIGAD 

ACADEMIC VEAR: 201R-19 

1A00155 

Arts 

Program 
Name 

Bachelor of 

PROGRAMME-WISE LEARNIG OUTCOME 

Bachelor of 

Commerce 
Bachelor of 
Science 

Bachelor of 

Computer 
Science 

TOTAL 

Number of students 

appeared in the final 
Year Examination 

102 

59 

76 

14 

251 

Number of 

students passed in 
final year 

examination 

72 

13 

18 

11 

114 

Pass 4 

70.58% 

22.03% 

23.68%o 

78.57% 

45.41% 

Senak 
UC PRINCIPAL 

Prabhakar Patil Education Society's 
Arts, Commerce & Science College 

Veshvi -Alibag 



har 

Pati 

FOUcatn Socie Prab 
vesn 
Alibag 
Raigad 

Cammeroe PRABHAKAR PATIL EDUCATION SOCETY'S 
ARTS, COMMERCE ANID SCIENCE COLLEGE,VESHVI, ALIBAG, RAGAD 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-20 

Saiece 

Program 
Code 

3A00146 

2C00146 

1S00146 

lA0015S 

Program 
Name 

PROGRAMME-WISE LEARNIG QUTCOME 

Bachelor of 
Arts 

Bachelor of 
Commerce 
Bachelor of 
Science 

Bachelor of 

Computer 
Science 

TOTAL 

Number of students 
appeared in the final 
Year Examination 

120 

107 

98 

06 

331 

Number of 
students passed in 

final year 
examination 

96 

44 

97 

06 

243 

Pass % 

80% 

41.12o 

98.97% 

100% 

73.41% 

Sedaik 
VC PRINCIPAL 

Prabhakar Patil Education Society's 
Arts, Commerce & Science College 

Veshvi -Alibag 



Prabhaa 

Paty Educaion Sooie 

Vesh 
Aibag 
Raigad 

Program 
Code 

3A00146 

2C00146 

1S00146 

lA0015S 

PRABHAKAR PATIL EDUCATION SOCEITY'S COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGEVESHVI, ALIBAG. RAGAD) ACADEMIC YEAR: 2029-21 

Program 
Name 

Bachelor of 
Arts 

PROGRAMME-WISE LEARNIG COUTCOME 

Bachelor of 
Commerce 

Bachelor of 
Science 

Bachelor of 

Computer 
Science 

TOTAL 

Number of students 
appeared in the final 
Year Examination 

136 

100 

105 

21 

362 

Number of 

students passed in 
final year 

examination 

125 

98 

105 

21 

349 

Pass % 

91.91% 

98% 

100% 

100% 

96.40% 

VC PRINCIPAL 
Prabhakar Patil Education Society's 
Arts, Commerce & Sclence College 

Veshvi -Alibag 



PaltyROWcalion 
prabhah 

Vestvi 

Aibag 

Qagad 

Commere 

Programn 
Code 

3A00146 

2C00146 

1S00146 

PRABHAKAR PATIL EDUCATION SOCEITY'S 
IS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,VESHvI, ALIBAG, RAIGAD 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 202 1-22 

1A0015S 

Program 
Name 

Bachelor of 
Arts 

PROGRAMME-WISE LEARNIG OUTCOME 

Bachelor of 

Commerce 
Bachelor of 

Science 
Bachelor of 

Computer 
Science 

TOTAL 

Number of students 
appearcd in the final 
Year Examination 

125 

109 

92 

18 

344 

Number of 

students passed in 
final year 

examination 

107 

83 

90 

18 

298 

Pass % 

85.6% 

76.14% 

97.82o. 

100% 

86.62% 

WPRINCIPAL 
Prabhakar Patil Education Society's 

Arts, Commercs & Science College 
Veshvi -Alibag 



ar 

Pati 

COucaton So 
Ves 
Ahbag 
Raigas 

Commer PRABHAKAR PATULEDUCAION SOCEITY'S 
*S,cOMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,VESrVI, ALIBAG, RAIGAD 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2017-18 

CLASS 

TYBA 

TYBCOM 
TYBSC 

MARATHI 
HINDI 

SUBJECT-WISE LEARNIG OUCOME 

ENGLISH 
HISTORY 
GEOGRAPHY 

TOTAL 
ECONOMICS 

SUJECTS 

COMMERCE 

CHEMISTRY 

BOTANY 

MATHEMATICS 

TOTAL 
MICROBIOLOGY 

TYBSC(C.S) COMPUTER SCIENCE 
GRAND TOTAL: 

NO. OF 

STUDENTS 
APPEARED 

05 

32 

05 

29 

45 

20 

136 

91 

79 

10 

2 

8 

99 

10 

336 

NO, OF 
STUDENTS 

PASSSED 

02 

19 

03 

22 

32 

15 

93 

51 

25 

09 

00 

03 

37 

02 

183 

PASS% 

4) 

55.88 

60 

75.86 

71.11 
75 

68.38 

56.04 

31.64 

90 

00 

37.5 

37.37 

20 

54.46 

VC PRINCIPAL 
Prabhakar Patil Education Society's Arts, Commerce & Science College Veshvi -Alibag 



patil ahar orabha. 

Vesh 

Alibag 
Raigad 

Cammere & Scer 

ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,VESHVI, ALIBAG, RAIGAD 
ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-19 

CLASS 

TYBA 

TYBCOM 

PRABHAKAR PATIL EDUCATION SOCEITY'S 

TYBSC 

MARATHI 
HINDI 

SUBJECT-WISE LEARNIG 0UTCOME 

ENGLISH 

HISTORY 

GEOGRAPHY 

TOTAL 

ECONOMICS 

SUJECTS 

COMMERCE 

CHEMISTRY 

BOTANY 

MATHEMATICS 

TOTAL 

MICROBIOLOGY 

TYBSC(C.S) COMPUTER SCIENCE 
GRAND TOTAL: 

NO. OF NO. OF 

STUDENTS STUDENTS PASS% 

05 

26 

05 

24 

32 

10 

102 

59 

56 

03 

03 

14 

76 

14 

251 

05 

Arn 

saa2 
26 

04 

04 

27 

06 

72 

13 

14 

03 

00 

01 

18 

11 

114 

100% 

100% 

80 

16.66 

84.37 
60 

70.58 

22.03 

25 

100% 

00% 

7.14 

23.68 

78.57 

45.41 

Geaik 
VC PRINCIPAL 

Prabhakar Patil Education Sociely's 

Ats. Come. Alibag e& Science College 

APPEARED PASSSED 



+ PrabA AUcauon S 
Veshvi 
Alibag 
aaigad 

Cammero & Scierco 

PRABHAKAR PATIL EDUCATION SOCEITY'S ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE.VESHVI, ALIBAG, RAIGAD ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-20 

CLASS 

TYBA 

TYBCOM 
TYBSC 

MARATHI 
HINDI 
ENGLISH 

SUBJECT-WISE LEARNIG OUTCOME 

HISTORY 
GEOGRAPHY 

TOTAL 
ECONOMICS 

SUJECTS 

COMMERCE 

BOTANY 
CHEMISTRY 

MATHEMATICS 

TOTAL 
MICROBIOLOGY 

TYBSC(C.S) COMPUTER SCIENCE 
GRAND TOTAL: 

NO. OF NO. OF 
STUDENTS STUDENTS PASS% 

05 

32 

01 

39 

34 

09 

120 

107 

81 

13 

03 

01 

98 

06 

331 

05 

21 

01 

27 

34 

06 

96 

44 

80 

13 

03 

01 

97 

06 

243 

100% 

65.62 

100% 

69.23 

100% 

66.66 

80 

41.12 

98.76 

100% 

100% 

100% 

98.97 

100% 

73.41 

VC PRINCIPAL 
Prabhakar Patil Education Society's 
Arts, Commerce & Science College 

Veshvi -Alibag 

APPEARED PASSSED 



Vesnv 

aju 

PRABHAKAR PATIL EDUCATION SOCEITY'S 
ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,VESHVI, ALIBAG, RAIGAD 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2020-21 

mergs & Sciee 

CLASS 

TYBA 

TYBCOM 

TYBSC 

MARATHI 

HINDI 
ENGLISH 

SUBJECT-WISE LEARNIG OUTCOME 

HISTORY 

GEOGRAPHY 

TOTAL 

ECONOMICS 

SUJECTS 

COMMERCE 

BOTANY 

CHEMISTRY 

MATHEMATICS 

TOTAL 

MICROBIOLOGY 

TYBSC(C.S) COMPUTER SCIENCE 
GRAND TOTAL: 

NO. OF NO. OF 
STUDENTS STUDENTS PASS% 

24 

13 

07 

42 

41 

09 

136 

100 

79 

13 

03 

10 

105 

21 

362 

24 

13 

06 

33 

40 

09 

125 

98 

79 

13 

03 

10 

105 

21 

349 

100% 

100% 

85.71 

78.57 

97.56 

100% 

91.91 

98 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

96.40 

Prabhakar Patil Education Society's 
Arts, Commerce & Sclence College 

Veshvi -Alibag 

APPEARED PASSSED 



Arts, PRABHAKAR PATIL EDUCATION SOCEIIY'S RRTS, COMMERCE ANID SCIENCE COLLEGEVESHVI, ALIBA, KAN 
ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-22 

CLASS 

TYBA 

TYBCOM 

TYBSC 

SUBJECT-WISE LEARNIG OUTCOME 

MARATHI 
HINDI 

ENGLISH 

HISTORY 

GEOGRAPHY 

ECONOMICS 

TOTAL 

SUJECT'S 

COMMERCE 

CHEMISTRY 

BOTANY 

MATHEMATICS 

MICROBIOLOGY 

TOTAL 

TYBSC(C.S) COMPUTER SCIENCE 
GRAND TOTAL: 

NO. OF NO. OF 
STUDENTS SIUDENTS PASS% 

22 

15 

05 

44 

26 

13 

125 

109 

77 

03 

02 

10 

92 

18 

344 

21 

14 

04 

29 

26 

13 

107 

83 

75 

03 

02 

10 

90 

18 

298 

95.45 

93.33 

80 

65.90 

100% 

100% 

85.6 

76.14 

97.40 

100% 

100% 

100% 

97.82 

100% 

86.62 

VC PRINCIPAL 
Prabhakar Patil Education Society' 

Arts, Commerce & Science College 
Veshvi -Alibag 

APPEARED PASSSED 
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