

PRABHAKAR PATIL EDUCATION SOCEITY'S ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,VESHVI, ALIBAG, RAIGAD

Academi year	ic Progran Code	n Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final Year Examination	Number of students passed in final year examinatio n	Pass %
2017-18	3A00146	Bachelor of Arts	136	93	
	2C00146	Bachelor of Commerce	91	51	FA 479/
	1S00146	Bachelor of Science	99	37	54.47%
	1A00155	Bachelor of Computer Science	10	02	
2018-19	3A00146	Bachelor of Arts	102	72	
	2C00146	Bachelor of Commerce	59	13	45 419/
	1S00146	Bachelor of Science	76	18	45.41%
	1A00155	Bachelor of Computer Science	14	11	
2019-20	3A00146	Bachelor of Arts	120	96	
	2C00146	Bachelor of Commerce	107	44	
	1S00146	Bachelor of Science	98	97	73.41%
	1A00155	Bachelor of Computer Science	06	06	
2020-21	3A00146	Bachelor of Arts	136	125	
ŀ	2C00146	Bachelor of Commerce	100	98	
F	1S00146	Bachelor of Science	105	105	96.40%
	1A00155	Bachelor of Computer Science	21	21	
2021-22	3A00146	Bachelor of Arts	125	107	
		Bachelor of Commerce	109	83	
L		Bachelor of Science	92	90	86.62%
		Bachelor of Computer Science	18	18	
otal:	l	Grand	1624	1187	73.09%

PROGRAMME-WISE LEARNIG OUTCOME

Jun PRINCIPAL decation Society's or O atil E



PRABHAKAR PATIL EDUCATION SOCEITY'S ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,VESHVI, ALIBAG, RAIGAD ACADEMIC YEAR: 2017-18

PROGRAMME-WISE LEARNIG OUTCOME

Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final Year Examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	Pass %
3A00146	Bachelor of Arts	136	93	68.38%
2C00146	Bachelor of Commerce	91	51	56.04%
1800146	Bachelor of Science	99	37	37.37%
A00155	Bachelor of Computer Science	10	02	20%
OTAL		336	183	54.46%

Sknaik



PRABHAKAR PATIL EDUCATION SOCEITY'S ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,VESHVI, ALIBAG, RAIGAD ACADEMIC YEAR; 2018-19

Prograf Code	n Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final Year Examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	Pass %
3A00146	Bachelor of Arts	102	72	70.58%
2C00146	Bachelor of Commerce	59	13	22.03%
1S00146	Bachelor of Science	76	18	23.68%
1A00155	Bachelor of Computer Science	14	11	78.57%
	TOTAL	251	114	45.41%

PROGRAMME-WISE LEARNIG OUTCOME

ten aik



PRABHAKAR PATIL EDUCATION SOCEITY'S ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,VESHVI, ALIBAG, RAIGAD ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-20

Program Code	n Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final Year Examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	Pass %
3A00146	Bachelor of Arts	120	96	80%
2C00146	Bachelor of Commerce	107	44	41.12%
S00146	Bachelor of Science	98	97	98.97%
A00155	Bachelor of Computer Science	06	06	100%
	TOTAL	331	243	73.41%

PROGRAMME-WISE LEARNIG OUTCOME

Senaik



PRABHAKAR PATIL EDUCATION SOCEITY'S COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, VESHVI, ALIBAG, RAIGAD ACADEMIC YEAR: 2020-21

PROGRAMME-WISE LEARNIG OUTCOME

Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final Year Examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	Pass %
3A00146	Bachelor of Arts	136	125	91.91%
2C00146	Bachelor of Commerce	100	98	98%
1S00146	Bachelor of Science	105	105	100%
1A00155	Bachelor of Computer Science	21	21	100%
	TOTAL	362	349	96.40%



PRABHAKAR PATIL EDUCATION SOCEITY'S TS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,VESHVI, ALIBAG, RAIGAD ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-22

PROGRAMME-WISE LEARNIG OUTCOME

Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final Year Examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	Pass %
3A00146	Bachelor of Arts	125	107	85.6%
2C00146	Bachelor of Commerce	109	83	76.14%
1S00146	Bachelor of Science	92	90	97.82%.
IA00155	Bachelor of Computer Science	18	18	100%
	TOTAL	344	298	86.62%

PRINCIPAL HP.



PRABHAKAR PATIL EDUCATION SOCEITY'S S, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, VESHVI, ALIBAG, RAIGAD ACADEMIC YEAR: 2017-18

CLASS	SUJECTS	NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSSED	PASS%
	MARATHI	05	02	40
	HINDI	32	19	55.88
ТҮВА	ENGLISH	05	03	60
	HISTORY	29	22	75.86
	GEOGRAPHY	45	32	71.11
	ECONOMICS	20	15	75
	TOTAL	136	93	68.38
ГҮВСОМ	COMMERCE	91	51	56.04
YBSC	CHEMISTRY	79	25	31.64
1000	BOTANY	10	09	90
	MATHEMATICS	2	00	00
	MICROBIOLOGY	8	03	37.5
	TOTAL	99	37	37.3
YBSC(C.S)	COMPUTER SCIENCE	10	02	20
	GRAND TOTAL:-	336	183	54.4

SUBJECT-WISE LEARNIG OUTCOME

SENack



1 1

PRABHAKAR PATIL EDUCATION SOCEITY'S ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,VESHVI, ALIBAG, RAIGAD ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-19

SUBJECT-WISE LEARNIG OUTCOME

CLASS	SUJECTS	NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSSED	PASS%
	MARATHI	05	05	100%
	HINDI	26	26	100%
	ENGLISH	05	04	80
TYBA	HISTORY	24	04	16.66
	GEOGRAPHY	32	27	84.37
	ECONOMICS	10	06	60
	TOTAL	102	72	70.58
ТҮВСОМ	COMMERCE	59	13	22.03
TYBSC	CHEMISTRY	56	14	25
11200	BOTANY	03	03	100%
	MATHEMATICS	03	00	00%
	MICROBIOLOGY	14	01	7.14
	TOTAL	76	18	23.68
TYBSC(C.S)	COMPUTER SCIENCE	14	11	78.57
	GRAND TOTAL:-	251	114	45.41

Senaik



PRABHAKAR PATIL EDUCATION SOCEITY'S ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,VESHVI, ALIBAG, RAIGAD ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-20

CLASS	SUJECTS	NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSSED	PASS%
	MARATHI HINDI	05	05	100%
		32	21	65.62
ТҮВА	ENGLISH	01	01	100%
	HISTORY	39	27	69.23
	GEOGRAPHY	34	34	100%
	ECONOMICS	09	06	66.66
	TOTAL	120	96	80
ГҮВСОМ	COMMERCE	107	44	41.12
FYBSC	CHEMISTRY	81	80	98.76
	BOTANY	13	13	100%
	MATHEMATICS	03	03	100%
	MICROBIOLOGY	01	01	100%
	TOTAL	98	97	98.97
YBSC(C.S)	COMPUTER SCIENCE	06	06	100%
	GRAND TOTAL:-	331	243	73.41

SUBJECT-WISE LEARNIG OUTCOME

Gen aik

PRABHAKAR PATIL EDUCATION SOCEITY'S ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, VESHVI, ALIBAG, RAIGAD ACADEMIC YEAR: 2020-21

Equication

Vesnvi Altoni

CLASS	SUJECTS	NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSSED	PASS%
	MARATHI	24	24	100%
	HINDI	13	13	100%
ТҮВА	ENGLISH	07	06	85.71
	HISTORY	42	33	78.57
	GEOGRAPHY	41	40	97.56
	ECONOMICS	09	09	100%
	TOTAL	136	125	91.91
ТҮВСОМ	COMMERCE	100	98	98
TYBSC	CHEMISTRY	79	79	100%
	BOTANY	13	13	100%
	MATHEMATICS	03	03	100%
	MICROBIOLOGY	10	10	100%
	TOTAL	105	105	100%
TYBSC(C.S)	COMPUTER SCIENCE	21	21	100%
	GRAND TOTAL:-	362	349	96.40

SUBJECT-WISE LEARNIG OUTCOME

TC PRINCIPAL-



PRABHAKAR PATIL EDUCATION SOCEITY'S TS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,VESHVI, ALIBAG, RAIGAD ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-22

SUBJECT-WISE LEARNIG OUTCOME

CLASS	SUJECTS	NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSSED	PASS%
	MARATHI	22	21	95.45
-	HINDI	15	14	93.33
ТҮВА	ENGLISH	05	04	80
IIDA	HISTORY	44	29	65.90
	GEOGRAPHY	26	26	100%
	ECONOMICS	13	13	100%
	TOTAL	125	107	85.6
ТҮВСОМ	COMMERCE	109	83	76.14
TYBSC	CHEMISTRY	77	75	97.40
IIBSC	BOTANY	03	03	100%
	MATHEMATICS	02	02	100%
	MATHEMATICS	10	10	100%
		92	90	97.82
	TOTAL	18	18	100%
TYBSC(C.S)	COMPUTER SCIENCE GRAND TOTAL:-		298	86.62